

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: CC.NO.2807 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.10.2025	PK,J At request of the Learned Additional Advocate General , for reporting compliance, as a last chance ,post this matter on 31.10.2025. B/o	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any.