

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC. No. 2807 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.06.2026	<u>PK,J</u> Learned standing counsel for respondent No.4, on production of a copy of the proceedings dated 16.06.2026, submits that in compliance with the order of this court, the petitioner's full pension has been released , which is pending with the District Treasury Officer, Warangal. At this Juncture, learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to implead the District Treasury Officer, Warangal , as a party respondent to the present Contempt Case. At his request ,post on 03.07.2026. B/o	