

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC.No.2807 of 2024 .

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.07.2026	<u>PK,J</u> <u>IA.NO. 1 of 2026.</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that petitioner intends to not press this application. According, this IA.NO. is dismissed as not pressed. <u>CC.NO.2807 of 2024.</u> At request of Learned Government Pleader for Services –III, to get instructions , post on 17.07.2026 , under the caption 'for orders ' . B/o	