

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC.NO.2807 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.07.2026	<u>PK,J</u> At request of learned government pleader for Services -III , to get instructions as to whether amounts were paid to the petitioner or not ,post this matter on 24.07.2026 . Print the name of Learned Government Pleader for Services-III in the place of learned Additional Advocate General.	